

---

## **pachet produse papetarie**

I.D.: 75433655

---

Data publicarii	17.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 693,73 RON - 693,73 RON

---

Descriere: DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU 100 BUC 0.75 75 14.25 DOSAR CARTON 1/1 50 BUC 1.3 65 12.35  
DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE 100 BUC 1.4 140 26.6 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI / HZ 100/SET 2  
SET 9.78 19.56 3.72 ALONJE ARHIVARE MARE CAPACITATE 50 BUC 1.25 62.5 11.88 AGRAFE  
28MM OFFICE PRODUCTS 12 CUTIE 1.38 16.56 3.15 TUS STAMPILA KORES ALBASTRU 2 BUC  
5.64 11.28 2.14 TEXTMARKER SCH GALBEN 10 BUC 3.22 32.2 6.12 INDEX 45 X 12 8 CULORI +  
RIGLA OF345 12 SET 6.79 81.48 15.48 MINA CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.5-0.7-1.0 TIKKY 3  
BUC 4.03 12.09 2.3 CAPSE 24 / 6 EAGLE 10 CUTIE 1.38 13.8 2.62 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL  
ALBASTRU 50 BUC 0.85 42.5 8.08 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.5-0.7-1.0 TIKKY 2 BUC 12.51  
25.02 4.75 CAPSATOR EAGLE S5023C 2 BUC 15.82 31.64 6.01 PERFORATOR KANGARO  
PERFO30 ALBASTRU 3 BUC 21.7 65.1 12.37

---